
2023 BOYS GOLF SCHEDULE
METRO ATHLETIC CONFERENCE

SPRINGFIELD TOURNAMENT 8/7/23; RAVENNA TOURNAMENT 8/9/23; AND
FIELD TOURNAMENT 8/10/23

TUESDAY 8/8/23
Springfield @ Streetsboro

Friday 8/11/23
Ravenna @ Coventry (18 holes)
Field @ Norton

Monday 8/14/23
Norton @ Streetsboro

Tuesday 8/15/23
Ravenna, Cloverleaf @ Springfield (18 holes)
Coventry @ Field
Streetsboro @ Woodridge

Wednesday 8/16/23
Ravenna @ Norton

Thursday 8/17/23
Springfield @ Coventry
Cloverleaf @ Woodridge
Field @ Streetsboro

Friday 8/18/23
Springfield @ Norton

Monday 8/21/23
Streetsboro @ Cloverleaf
Ravenna @ Field



Tuesday 8/22/23
Springfield @ Woodridge
Field @ Cloverleaf
Streetsboro @ Coventry

Thursday 8/24/23
Field @ Springfield
Cloverleaf @ Coventry
Woodridge @ Ravenna

Friday 8/25/23
Springfield @ Norton

Monday 8/28/23
Field @ Woodridge

Tuesday 8/29/23
Springfield @ Field
Norton @ Cloverleaf
Woodridge @ Coventry
Streetsboro @ Ravenna

Thursday 8/31/23
Woodridge @ Springfield
Norton @ Ravenna
Cloverleaf @ Field
Coventry @ Streetsboro

Friday 9/1/23
Coventry @ Norton

Tuesday 9/5/23
Norton @ Field
Woodridge @ Cloverleaf

Wednesday 9/6/23
Field @ Coventry



Thursday 9/7/23
Norton @ Springfield
Cloverleaf @ Streetsboro
Coventry @ Woodridge

Friday 9/8/23
Streetsboro @ Norton

Monday 9/11/23
Woodridge @ Streetsboro

Tuesday 9/12/23
Streetsboro @ Springfield
Norton @ Woodridge
Coventry @ Cloverleaf
Field @ Ravenna

Thursday 9/14/23
Coventry @ Springfield
Woodridge @ Field
Ravenna @ Streetsboro

Friday 9/15/23
Cloverleaf @ Norton

Monday 9/18/23
Norton @ Coventry
Ravenna @ Woodridge
Streetsboro @ Field

THURSDAY 9/21/23

Metro Athletic Conference Golf Championship
Raccoon Hill Golf Club - 8:30 AM Double Tees

MAC Championship Rain Date - Friday 9/22/23


